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Meeting: CSP Technical Working Group

Date: Thursday 6 July 2023

Time: 10:00 am - 12:30 pm

Place: Microsoft Teams Online Meeting

Chair: Katie Clemens-Seely (Acting Manager, Marine Bycatch and Threats team)
Time: Event:

10:00 am

Presentations:

10:05 am

10:50 am

11:35 am

11:45 am

12:30 pm

Welcome, Karakia, Introductions, Scope,
Objectives, Apologies

INT2019-04 Identification and storage of cold-water
coral bycatch 1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

INT2022-06 Distribution and abundance of marine
mammals observed around fishing vessels: proposed

approach
Coffee break

POP2022-03 Deep-sea protected coral reproduction
study

Close of meeting

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Chair

NIWA

Dragonfly

NIWA
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