

Meeting: CSP Technical Working Group

Date: Thursday 6 July 2023 **Time:** 10:00 am - 12:30 pm

Place: Microsoft Teams Online Meeting

Chair: Katie Clemens-Seely (Acting Manager, Marine Bycatch and Threats team)

Time:	Event:	
10:00 am	Welcome, Karakia, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies	Chair
Presentations:		
10:05 am	INT2019-04 Identification and storage of cold-water coral bycatch 1 July 2021 – 30 June 2022	NIWA
10:50 am	INT2022-06 Distribution and abundance of marine mammals observed around fishing vessels: proposed approach	Dragonfly
11:35 am	Coffee break	
11:45 am	POP2022-03 Deep-sea protected coral reproduction study	NIWA
12:30 pm	Close of meeting	

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting